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ENTRANCE & EXIT TO PARKING

 BIG FASHION Glilot 

Ground floor

3.1 m²

14.6 m²

1.5 m²

13.1 m²

ריפ

4.6 m²

8.7 m²

4.0 m²

66.5 m²

Office lobby

 

 BIG FASHION Glilot Center Name:
Rev mecher 1 Glilot Ramat HasharonAddress:

42,700 sqmCommercial Area:
160No. of Stores:
3,500No. of Parking Lots:

Boaz DriksCenter Manager:
+972-52-403-7386Tel:
boaz@bigcenters.co.ilEmail:

Office lobby



First floor

בויחל אל ללח

1.4 m²

בויחל אל ללח

1.4 m²

בויחל אל ללח

1.4 m²

בויחל אל ללח 2.3 m²

בויחל אל ללח 1.5 m²

בויחל אל ללח

1.4 m²

בויחל אל ללח

1.4 m²

בויחל אל ללח 1.6 m²

בויחל אל ללח 1.6 m²

גנוסמס

תוגרדמ

3.4 m²

תוגרדמ

תילעמ

43.4 m²

0.5 m²

 

 BIG FASHION Glilot 

 BIG FASHION Glilot Center Name:
Rev mecher 1 Glilot Ramat HasharonAddress:

42,700 sqmCommercial Area:
160No. of Stores:
3,500No. of Parking Lots:

Boaz DriksCenter Manager:
+972-52-403-7386Tel:
boaz@bigcenters.co.ilEmail:

Office lobby
Office lobby

The big 
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